) IO
PIR IOy

é -

2022-2023 Save the Dates!

@Age RS

* Wed, Aug. 24 & 31, 2:30-5 pm: Leaders Meetings (Costume Room)

* Tues, Sept. 6: First Patriot Players Meeting, 2:45-4 pm (Auditorium)
*  Wed-Fri, Sept. 7-9: Little Mermaid Jr. Auditions, 2:45-5 pm (Auditorium)
e Sat, Oct. 29: Little Mermaid Halloween Party! 1-4 pm (Cafeteria)

e Sat, Nov. 12: Little Mermaid Dress Rehearsal, 9-5 pm (Auditorium)
¢  Fri-Sun, Nov. 18-20: Little Mermaid Performances

* Thurs, Dec. 8: Leaders Meeting (Costume Room)

* Thurs, Dec. 15: 2nd Patriot Players Meeting, 2:45-4 pm (Auditorium)
* Fri, Dec. 16: Holiday Hoedown! 7-9 pm (Location TBD)

*  Wed-Fri, Jan. 4-6: Oklahoma! Auditions, 2:45-5:30 pm (Auditorium)
* Sat, Jan. 14: Children’s Workshop, 1-4:30 pm

* Wed. Feb. 15: Broadway Cares Event, 7 pm (CB East Auditorium)
e Sat, Mar. 25: Oklahomal! Dress Rehearsal, 9-5 pm (Auditorium)

*  Wed, Mar. 29: Oklahomal! Senior Citizens’ Show, 3:30 pm

e Fri-Sun, Mar. 31-Apr. 2: Oklahoma! Performances

* Tues, Apr. 11: 3rd Patriot Players Meeting, 2:45-4 pm (Auditorium)
*  Wed, Apr. 11-12: Spring Play Auditions, 2:45-5:30 pm (Auditorium)
* Fri, May 19: Spring Play Performances

* Thurs, May 25: 4th Patriot Players Meeting, Elections, 2:45-4 pm

* Tues, May 30: Annual Banquet, 6-9 pm

* Thurs, June 1: New/Old Leaders Meeting (Costume Room)
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BROADWAY

Auditions: Sept. 7-9, 2022 (Tentatively scheduled for) Auditions: Jan. 4-6, 2023
Performances: Nov. 18-20, 2022 Wed. February 15, 2023 Performances: Mar. 31, Apr. 1-2, 2023

**Dates are subject to change. All information is available on the Patriot Players webpage:
www.cbsd.org/patriotplayers



